Item 10a - Finance & General Purposes Committee

Timeline to the deadline to submit the precept for 2016/17

Things to Do
1 Agree timeline to precept submission >
2 First draft of budget proposals >

Socialise second draft budget proposal with
all councillors

4 Third draft budget reviewed >

5 Consider final budget proposal >

6 Submit precept to RCC >

Date
18/11/2015

18/11/2015

2/12/2015

16/12/2015

6/1/2016

18/01/2016

Meeting
F&GP Committee

F&GP Committee

Full Council

F&GP Committee

Full Council

N/A



